
Scientific Glass
Laboratories Ltd

www.scientificglass.co.uk

t. 01782 816237 
f. 01782 575637

Screw Caps 
& Fittings
Stopcocks 
& Stoppers 

• Extensive Range of 

   Laboratory Glassware

• Glassblown Bespoke Items

• Overnight Delivery Service

SGL - Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd 
of Stoke-on-Trent Staffordshire are one 
of the UK’s largest specialist 
glass laboratories, providing a prompt 
delivery service to commercial and 
educational laboratories in the 
UK, Europe & Global Markets.

Providing Scientific Glassware to 
Laboratories for over 40 years



Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd

email. sales@scientificglass.co.uk www.scientificglass.co.uk

t. 01782 816237 f. 01782 575637

Screw Caps & Fittings

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Plastic Caps
Item			   Bibby 		
			   Ref		

C13/3 			   QC13/3	
C18/3 			   QC18/11	
C24/3 			   QC24/12	
C28/3 			   QC28/9	
C28/4			   QC28/13	
C28/5			   QC28/21	

PTFE Washer
Item			   Bibby 	
			   Ref		

W13/3 			  QW13/6	
W18/3 			  QW18/7	
W24/3 			  QW24/6	
W24/4 			  QW24/9	
W24/5			  QW24/11
W28/3			  QW28/6	
W28/4			  QW28/11	
W28/5			  QW28/18	

Rubber Ring
Item			   Bibby 	
			   Ref		

R13/3 			   QR13/6	
R18/3 			   QR18/7	
R24/3 			   QR24/6	
R24/4 			   QR24/9	
R24/5			   QR24/11	
R28/3			   QR28/6	
R28/4			   QR28/11	
R28/5			   QR28/18	

GL14 Cap Fittings
Item					      		
							     

GL14/C		  Cap Only			 
GL14/N 		  Connectors			 
GL14/R		  Ring / Washers		

Price
Each 

 
3.88
3.88
4.96
5.34
5.34
5.34

 Price
Each 
1.37
1.69
2.55
2.77
2.77
2.48
2.48
2.48

Price
Each 

 
1.37
2.17
3.88
3.88
3.88
5.34
5.54
7.13

Price
Each 

 
1.84
1.51
3.01

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023. 
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.



Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd

email. sales@scientificglass.co.uk www.scientificglass.co.uk

t. 01782 816237 f. 01782 575637

Stopcocks

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Stopcocks, PTFEKey, Straight Through, SGL Brand
Item Size

mm

SGP1/2 2mm
SGP1/4 4mm
SGP1/6 6mm
SGP1/8 8mm
SGP1/10 10mm

Stopcocks, Glass Key, Straight Through, SGL Brand
Item Size

mm

SGG1/2 2mm
SGG1/4 4mm
SGG1/6 6mm
SGG1/8 8mm
SGG1/10 10mm

Burette Stopcocks, PTFEKey, Straight Through, SGL Brand
Item Size

mm

SGP2/2 2mm

Burette Stopcocks, Glass Key, Straight Through, SGL Brand
Item Size

mm

SGG2/2 2mm

Spare Key PTFE
KP1/2
KP1/4
KP1/6
KP1/8
KP1/10

Spare Key Glass
KG1/2
KG1/4
KG1/6
KG1/8
KG1/10

Price
Each

13.94
15.09
26.81
50.41
74.02

Price
Each

10.24
11.21
17.54
39.22
54.26

8.44
9.20

13.04
32.51
51.87

7.43
9.95

12.05
19.41
22.49

Price
Each

19.65

Price
Each

19.65

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.



Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd

email. sales@scientificglass.co.uk www.scientificglass.co.uk

t. 01782 816237 f. 01782 575637

Stopcocks

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Valve Type Stopcocks, PTFE Key, Right Angle, SGL Brand
Item Size

mm

SGN1/2R 2mm
SGN1/4R 4mm

Double Oblique Stopcocks, Borosilicate Glass, PTFEKey,
SGL Brand
Item Size

mm

SGPD1/2 2mm
SGPD1/4 4mm

Valve Type Stopcocks, PTFE Key, SGL Brand
Item Size

mm

SGN1/2 2mm
SGN1/4 4mm
SGN1/6 6mm

Price
Each

19.05
26.72
35.11

Price
Each

21.54
27.42

Price
Each

47.46
45.95

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.



Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd

email. sales@scientificglass.co.uk www.scientificglass.co.uk

t. 01782 816237 f. 01782 575637

Stopcocks

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Double Oblique Stopcocks, Borosilicate Glass, Glass Key,
SGL Brand
Item Size

mm

SGGD1/2 2mm
SGGD1/4 4mm

T Bore Stopcocks, Borosilicate Glass, PTFE Key, SGL Brand
Item Size

mm

SGPT1/2 2mm
SGPT1/4 4mm

T Bore Stopcocks, Borosilicate Glass, Glass Key, SGL Brand
Item Size

mm

SGGT1/2 2mm
SGGT1/4 4mm

Price
Each

31.15
36.73

Price
Each

25.99
33.83

Price
Each

20.05
26.21

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.



Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd

email. sales@scientificglass.co.uk www.scientificglass.co.uk

t. 01782 816237 f. 01782 575637

Stopcocks High Vacuum

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

High Vacuum, Straight Through, Borosilicate Glass, Glass
Key, SGL Brand WITH Key Retaining Device
Item Size

mm

SGV1/2 2mm
SGV1/4 4mm

High Vacuum, Straight Through, Borosilicate Glass, Glass
Key, SGL Brand WITHOUT Key Retaining Device
Item Size

mm

SGV2/2 2mm
SGV2/4 4mm

High Vacuum, Double Oblique, Borosilicate Glass, Glass
Key, SGL Brand
Item Size

mm

SGVD1/2 2mm
SGVD1/4 4mm

Stoppers, Both Ends Closed
Item Cone

Size

ST10 B10
ST14 B14
ST19 B19
ST24 B24
ST29 B29
ST34 B34

Price
Each

60.79
66.86

Price
Each

58.17
68.60

Price
Each

79.47
91.21

Price
Each

2.13
2.07
2.10
2.36
2.69
4.28

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.


